Travel Insurance Covers By Aditya Birla Health Insurance

% TripSafe Student

Global Assistance Package with Travel Insurance

@ Available for Worldwide
& Worldwide excl. USA & Canada

O
o

For students
aged 18-45 years

oo

oo
oo
oo

Coverage from 30 days to 2 years,
renewable for longer programs

Package Coverage

In-patient care for Iliness and Injury with Day Care Treatment

Medical Evacuation

Repatriation of Mortal Remains
Out-patient Care

Dental Expenses

Personal Accident (AD, PTD, PPD)

Loss of Checked-in Baggage (Indemnity)
Loss of Passport (Indemnity)

Personal Liability

Study Interruption

Sponsor Protection

Compassionate Visit - Travel

Delay of Checked-in Baggage (Indemnity)
Trip Delay (Indemnity)

Personal Accident (Common Carrier) - AD, PTD, PPD
Identity Document Theft / Loss

Daily Allowance

Drug and Alcohol Abuse

Treatment of Mental & Nervous Disorder
Cancer screening & Mammography
Automatic Extension for 7 days

Mugging Cover

Trip Cancellation, Trip Interruption,Trip Curtailment
Non-emergency OPD consultation
Self-Inflicted Injury

Debit / Credit Card / Forex Card - Fraud
Emergency Financial Assistance

Home Care

Missed Connection (Indemnity)

Political Risk and Catastrophe Evacuation
Psychological and Mental Counselling
Quarantine Cover

Radiotherapy and Chemotherapy Charges
Sports Injury

University Insolvency

Vaccination Charges

PLATINUM

SILVER GOLD
$50,000 $100,000
$50,000 $50,000
$50,000 $50,000
$20,000 $20,000
$750 $750
$30,000 $30,000
$1,500 $1,500
$500 $500
$100,000 $100,000
$20,000 $20,000
$20,000 $20,000
$7,500 $7,500
$300 $300
$200 $200
$5,000 $5,000
$500 $500
$50 per day $50 per day
upto 7 days upto 7 days
up to 10% of up to 10% of
Sum Insured Sum Insured
$2,500 $2,500
$2,000 $2,000
Under 1PD Under 1PD
$1000 $1000
$750 $750
$500 $500
Upto 10% of Upto 10% of
Sum Insured Sum Insured
$750 $750
$1,000 $1,000
$50 per day $50 per day
max 10 days max 10 days
$300 $300
$5,000 $5,000
$500 $500
$1,500 $1,500
$1,000 $1,000
$5,000 $5,000
$7,500 $7,500
$500 $500

$250,000
$50,000
$50,000
$20,000
$750
$30,000
$1,500
$500
$100,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,500
$300
$200
$5,000

$500

$50 per day
upto 7 days

up to 10% of
Sum Insured

$2,500

$2,000

Covered
Under IPD

$1000
$750

$500

Upto 10% of
Sum Insured

$750

$1,000
$50 per day

max 10 days

$300
$5,000

$500
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$7,500

$500

Deductible

$100
$100
$100

$50

$100
12 Hours
12 Hours

$50

2 days

$100

$100

$100

$100
$100
$100
$100
1 day
3 Hours
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$100




% TripSafe Student

Global Assistance Package with Travel Insurance

Package Coverage SILVER GOLD PLATINUM Deductible

Visa Cost Cover $300 $300 $300

Extended Cover in the Country of Residence $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

Gadget Cover (Indemnity) $500 $500 $500

Pre existing coverage in case of Life Threatening Situation 10% of S.I or Maximum of $10,000 whichever is lesser

Deductible

Package Coverage SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

il Dispatch of essential medicine v v v -
2 Travel alert analyst v v v —
7Jl Interpreter referral services v v v —
g Emergency cash delivery v v v —
g- Legal referral services v v v —
8 Visa expired assistance v v v —
_,§ Lost luggage assistance v v v —
g Embassy referral services v v v -
% Police station support v v v —
E Minor children management v v v —
E Flower delivery assistance v v v —
g Passport lost assistance v v v —
Baggage Protection v v

Study Abroad
with Confidence

i
e

Contact Us @tripsafe@tripjack.com e+91 79695 40703 @+91 86570 27342

Disclaimer:

The health insurance covers provided under this product are a group insurance issued to the Master Policy holder TripJack Pvt Ltd and offered by Aditya
Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. ADITGBP23002V012223. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla
Management Corporation Private Limited. You are advised to refer to policy wording of the products available on insurer's website. All travel assistance E i

services from Across Assist shall be provided over the call or digitally. The actual service charges or cost for the service availed will be borne by the
end-user or customer.

Dated: October, 2025

Scan the QR code
to chat with us




