

Available for Worldwide
& Worldwide excl. USA & CanadaFor students
aged 18–45 yearsCoverage from 30 days to 2 years,
renewable for longer programs

Package Coverage	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	Deductible
In-patient care for Illness and Injury with Day Care Treatment	\$50,000	\$100,000	\$250,000	\$100
Medical Evacuation	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$100
Repatriation of Mortal Remains	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	-
Out-patient Care	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$100
Dental Expenses	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$50
Personal Accident (AD, PTD, PPD)	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000	-
Loss of Checked-in Baggage (Indemnity)	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$100
Loss of Passport (Indemnity)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$50
Personal Liability	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100
Study Interruption	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	-
Sponsor Protection	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	-
Compassionate Visit - Travel	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$100
Delay of Checked-in Baggage (Indemnity)	\$300	\$300	\$300	12 Hours
Trip Delay (Indemnity)	\$200	\$200	\$200	12 Hours
Personal Accident (Common Carrier) - AD, PTD, PPD	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	-
Identity Document Theft / Loss	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$50
Daily Allowance	\$50 per day upto 7 days up to 10% of Sum Insured	\$50 per day upto 7 days up to 10% of Sum Insured	\$50 per day upto 7 days up to 10% of Sum Insured	2 days
Drug and Alcohol Abuse				\$100
Treatment of Mental & Nervous Disorder	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$100
Cancer screening & Mammography	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$100
Automatic Extension for 7 days	Covered Under IPD	Covered Under IPD	Covered Under IPD	-
Mugging Cover	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000	-
Trip Cancellation, Trip Interruption, Trip Curtailment	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$100
Non-emergency OPD consultation	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$100
Self-Inflicted Injury	Upto 10% of Sum Insured	Upto 10% of Sum Insured	Upto 10% of Sum Insured	\$100
Debit / Credit Card / Forex Card - Fraud	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$100
Emergency Financial Assistance	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	-
Home Care	\$50 per day max 10 days	\$50 per day max 10 days	\$50 per day max 10 days	1 day
Missed Connection (Indemnity)	\$300	\$300	\$300	3 Hours
Political Risk and Catastrophe Evacuation	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$100
Psychological and Mental Counselling	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$100
Quarantine Cover	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$100
Radiotherapy and Chemotherapy Charges	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$100
Sports Injury	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$100
University Insolvency	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$7,500	-
Vaccination Charges	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$100

Exclusively
For Students



Global Assistance Package with Travel Insurance

Package Coverage	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	Deductible
Visa Cost Cover	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$50
Extended Cover in the Country of Residence	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$100
Gadget Cover (Indemnity)	\$500	\$500	\$500	-
Pre existing coverage in case of Life Threatening Situation		10% of S.I or Maximum of \$10,000 whichever is lesser		

24/7 Travel Assistance By Across Assist

Package Coverage	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	Deductible
Dispatch of essential medicine	✓	✓	✓	-
Travel alert analyst	✓	✓	✓	-
Interpreter referral services	✓	✓	✓	-
Emergency cash delivery	✓	✓	✓	-
Legal referral services	✓	✓	✓	-
Visa expired assistance	✓	✓	✓	-
Lost luggage assistance	✓	✓	✓	-
Embassy referral services	✓	✓	✓	-
Police station support	✓	✓	✓	-
Minor children management	✓	✓	✓	-
Flower delivery assistance	✓	✓	✓	-
Passport lost assistance	✓	✓	✓	-

Offer
Baggage Protection



Study Abroad
with Confidence



Contact Us



tripsafe@tripjack.com



+91 79695 40703



+91 86570 27342

Disclaimer:

The health insurance covers provided under this product are a group insurance issued to the Master Policy holder TripJack Pvt Ltd and offered by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. ADITGBP23002V012223. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited. You are advised to refer to policy wording of the products available on insurer's website. All travel assistance services from Across Assist shall be provided over the call or digitally. The actual service charges or cost for the service availed will be borne by the end-user or customer.

Dated: October, 2025



Scan the QR code
to chat with us